Exam Specification Blueprint

Adnexa (20-22%)
Examination
Assessment
Treatment Planning

Anterior Segment (54-

69%)

Cornea (20-24%)
Examination
Assessment
Treatment Planning

Iris/CB (7-10%)
Examination
Assessment
Treatment Planning

Glaucoma (12-15%)
Examination
Assessment
Treatment Planning

Lens (15-20%)
Examination
Assessment
Treatment Planning

Posterior Segment (15-

18%)

Examination
Assessment
Treatment Planning

Total No. of Exam Questions

8-10
8-10
8-10

8-11
8-11
8-11

3-5

3-5

5-7

5-7

6-9

6-9
6-9

6-8
6-8
6-8

Canine (50% of exam)

Items

By Region Total

25-28

25-30

9-13

15-19

19-25

19-23

125



Feline (20% of Exam)

Items
By Region Total
Adnexa (15-20%) 8-10
Examination 2-4
Assessment 2-4
Treatment Planning 2-4
Anterior Segment (58-
70%)
Cornea (30-34%) 15-17
Examination 4-6
Assessment 4-6
Treatment Planning 4-6
Iris/CB (14-18%) 7-9
Examination 2-4
Assessment 2-4
Treatment Planning 2-4
Glaucoma (8-10%) 4-5
Examination 1-3
Assessment 1-3
Treatment Planning 1-3
Lens (6-8%) 3-4
Examination 1-2
Assessment 1-2
Treatment Planning 1-2
Posterior Segment (15-
20%) 8-10
Examination 2-4
Assessment 2-4
Treatment Planning 2-4

Total No. of Exam Questions 50



Equine (20% of Exam)

Items

By Region Total

Adnexa (10-15%) 5-8
Examination 1-3
Assessment 1-3
Treatment Planning 1-3
Anterior Segment (65-
70%)
Cornea (38-40%) 19-20
Examination 6-7
Assessment 6-7
Treatment Planning 6-7
Iris/CB (16-20%) 8-10
Examination 2-4
Assessment 2-4
Treatment Planning 2-4
Glaucoma (7-9%) 4-5
Examination 1-2
Assessment 1-2
Treatment Planning 1-2
Lens (5-7%) 3-4
Examination 1-2
Assessment 1-2
Treatment Planning 1-2
Posterior Segment(8-
10%) 4-5
Examination 1-2
Assessment 1-2
Treatment Planning 1-2

Total No. of Exam Questions 50



Adnexa (20-25%)
Examination
Assessment
Treatment Planning

Anterior Segment (40-45%)
Examination
Assessment
Treatment Planning

Posterior Segment (30-35%)
Examination
Assessment
Treatment Planning

Lab Animals (5% of Exam)

0-2
0-2
0-2

1-2
1-2
1-2

1-2
1-2
1-2

Total No. of Exam Questions

Adnexa (20-25%)
Examination
Assessment
Treatment Planning

Anterior Segment (40-45%)
Examination
Assessment
Treatment Planning

Posterior Segment (30-35%)
Examination
Assessment
Treatment Planning

Items

By Region

Total

2-3

4-6

12

Other Animals* (5% of exam)

0-2
0-2
0-2

1-2
1-2
1-2

1-2
1-2
1-2

Total No. of Exam Questions

* Other Animals include - Food/Fiber, Avian, Marine Other Exotics

Items

By Region

Total

2-4

4-6

3-4

13





