Exam Specification Blueprint

Canine (50% of exam)

		Items	
		By Region	Total
Adnova (20. 22%)		25-28	
Adnexa (20-22%) Examination	8-10	25-28	
	8-10 8-10		
Assessment	8-10 8-10		
Treatment Planning Anterior Segment (54- 69%)	8-10		
Cornea (20-24%)		25-30	
Examination	8-11		
Assessment	8-11		
Treatment Planning	8-11		
Iris/CB (7-10%)		9-13	
Examination	3-5		
Assessment	3-5		
Treatment Planning	3-5		
Glaucoma (12-15%)		15-19	
Examination	5-7		
Assessment	5-7		
Treatment Planning	5-7		
Lens (15-20%)		19-25	
Examination	6-9		
Assessment	6-9		
Treatment Planning	6-9		
Posterior Segment (15- 18%)		19-23	
Examination	6-8	17-23	
Assessment	6-8		
Treatment Planning	6-8		
r reaunent r familing	0-0		

Total No. of Exam Questions 125

Feline (20% of Exam)

		Items	
		By Region	Total
Adnexa (15-20%)		8-10	
Examination	2-4	0 10	
Assessment	2-4		
Treatment Planning Anterior Segment (58- 70%)	2-4		
Cornea (30-34%)		15-17	
Examination	4-6		
Assessment	4-6		
Treatment Planning	4-6		
Iris/CB (14-18%)		7-9	
Examination	2-4		
Assessment	2-4		
Treatment Planning	2-4		
Glaucoma (8-10%)		4-5	
Examination	1-3		
Assessment	1-3		
Treatment Planning	1-3		
Lens (6-8%)		3-4	
Examination	1-2		
Assessment	1-2		
Treatment Planning Posterior Segment (15-	1-2		
20%)		8-10	
Examination	2-4		
Assessment	2-4		
Treatment Planning	2-4		

Total No. of Exam Questions50

Equine (20% of Exam)

	_	Items	
	_	By Region	Total
Adnexa (10-15%)		5-8	
Examination	1-3	5 0	
Assessment	1-3		
Treatment Planning	1-3		
Anterior Segment (65- 70%)	15		
Cornea (38-40%)		19-20	
Examination	6-7		
Assessment	6-7		
Treatment Planning	6-7		
Iris/CB (16-20%)		8-10	
Examination	2-4		
Assessment	2-4		
Treatment Planning	2-4		
Glaucoma (7-9%)		4-5	
Examination	1-2		
Assessment	1-2		
Treatment Planning	1-2		
Lens (5-7%)		3-4	
Examination	1-2		
Assessment	1-2		
Treatment Planning	1-2		
Posterior Segment(8-			
10%)		4-5	
Examination	1-2		
Assessment	1-2		
Treatment Planning	1-2		
Fotal No. of Exam Questions		50	

Lab Animals (5% of Exam)

	_	Items	
		By Region	Total
Adnexa (20-25%)		2-3	
Examination	0-2		
Assessment	0-2		
Treatment Planning	0-2		
Anterior Segment (40-45%)		4-6	
Examination	1-2		
Assessment	1-2		
Treatment Planning	1-2		
Posterior Segment (30-35%)		3-4	
Examination	1-2		
Assessment	1-2		
Treatment Planning	1-2		
Total No. of Exam Questions		12	

Other Animals* (5% of exam)

	_	Items	
	-	By Region	Total
Adnexa (20-25%)		2-4	
Examination	0-2		
Assessment	0-2		
Treatment Planning	0-2		
Anterior Segment (40-45%)		4-6	
Examination	1-2		
Assessment	1-2		
Treatment Planning	1-2		
Posterior Segment (30-35%)		3-4	
Examination	1-2		
Assessment	1-2		
Treatment Planning	1-2		
Total No. of Exam Questions		13	

* Other Animals include - Food/Fiber, Avian, Marine Other Exotics